
Lap 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(890) Leonard Hocker 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(877) Niklas Hirsch 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(823) Jason Bralic 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(807) Marlon Vatter 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(980) Benno Drelok 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(899) Luke Neubauer 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(824) Noel Honguero 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(848) Maris Schulte 

Time of Day 
8:20:27.354 
8:21:37.161 
8:22:46.973 
8:23:56.377 
8:25:10.023 

8:17:53.233 
8:19:04.141 
8:20:14.512 
8:21:24.168 
8:22:34.816 
8:23:45.525 
8:24:54.986 
8:26:05.025 

8:17:53.210 
8:19:05.082 
8:20:15.167 
8:21:27.383 
8:22:37.843 
8:23:48.589 
8:24:58.692 
8:26:08.258 

8:18:00.767 
8:19:12.493 
8:20:22.885 
8:21:33.158 
8:22:45.392 
8:23:55.106 
8:25:04.692 

8:17:55.532 
8:19:08.049 
8:20:18.446 
8:21:28.692 
8:22:40.077 
8:23:50.271 
8:25:00.139 
8:26:10.600 

8:17:46.544 
8:18:57.633 
8:20:08.325 
8:21:19.999 
8:22:30.474 
8:23:46.957 
8:24:56.885 

8:17:52.585 
8:19:03.788 
8:20:19.715 
8:21:31.153 
8:22:41.336 
8:23:51.677 
8:25:01.611 
8:26:12.941 

8:18:02.193 
8:19:13.994 
8:20:28.318 
8:21:41.420 
8:22:52.221 
8:24:02.155 
8:25:12.462 

Lap Tm 
1:10.800 
1:09.807 
1:09.812 
1:09.404 
1:13.646 

1:12.414 
1:10.908 
1:10.371 
1:09.656 
1:10.648 
1:10.709 
1:09.461 
1:10.039 

1:12.714 
1:11.872 
1:10.085 
1:12.216 
1:10.460 
1:10.746 
1:10.103 
1:09.566 

1:12.939 
1:11.726 
1:10.392 
1:10.273 
1:12.234 
1:09.714 
1:09.586 

1:11.615 
1:12.517 
1:10.397 
1:10.246 
1:11.385 
1:10.194 
1:09.868 
1:10.461 

1:12.368 
1:11.089 
1:10.692 
1:11.674 
1:10.475 
1:16.483 
1:09.928 

1:13.185 
1:11.203 
1:15.927 
1:11.438 
1:10.183 
1:10.341 
1:09.934 
1:11.330 

1:13.068 
1:11.801 
1:14.324 
1:13.102 
1:10.801 
1:09.934 
1:10.307 

Diff 
+1.396 
+0.403 
+0.408 

+4.242 

+2.953 
+1.447 
+0.910 
+0.195 
+1.187 
+1.248 

+0.578 

+3.148 
+2.306 
+0.519 
+2.650 
+0.894 
+1.180 
+0.537 

+3.353 
+2.140 
+0.806 
+0.687 
+2.648 
+0.128 

+1.747 
+2.649 
+0.529 
+0.378 
+1.517 
+0.326 

+0.593 

+2.440 
+1.161 
+0.764 
+1.746 
+0.547 
+6.555 

+3.251 
+1.269 
+5.993 
+1.504 
+0.249 
+0.407 

+1.396 

+3.134 
+1.867 
+4.390 
+3.168 
+0.867 

+0.373 

S1 Tm 
29.920 
29.617 
30.172 
29.397 
33.639 

30.696 
30.762 

29.792 
29.692 
30.103 
29.622 
29.215 

30.895 
30.897 
29.869 
29.735 
30.146 
29.697 
29.261 

30.974 

29.566 
29.667 

29.491 
29.587 

29.874 

31.147 
30.377 

31.318 

30.334 

S2 Tm 
21.733 
21.093 
20.751 
20.925 
20.976 

22.101 
21.801 

22.091 
21.391 
21.366 
21.460 
21.427 

22.554 
21.380 
21.102 
21.237 
22.644 
20.736 
20.917 

21.350 

21.509 
21.316 

21.318 
21.157 

21.419 

21.972 
21.942 

21.633 

21.009 

S3 Tm 
19.147 
19.097 
18.889 
19.082 
19.031 

19.446 
19.089 
18.925 
18.910 
18.897 
19.411 
19.053 
18.833 

19.917 
19.309 
19.083 
20.333 
19.377 
19.277 
19.021 
18.924 

19.490 
19.449 
19.421 
19.301 
19.444 
19.281 
19.408 

19.291 
19.364 
19.322 
19.263 
19.200 
19.385 
19.124 
19.646 

19.588 
19.467 
19.331 
19.918 
19.182 
19.657 
19.144 

19.532 
19.180 
18.952 
19.065 
19.137 
18.931 
18.878 
19.411 

19.949 
19.482 
19.746 
20.151 
19.115 
19.254 
18.964 

Lap 

(809) Luis Esser 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(884) Davin Singer 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(836) Max Ohsenbrink 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(853) Devin Leon Ucar 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(864) Marc Gerstenkorn 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(822) Elia Weiss 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(835) Jarno Wiese 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(812) Rocco Curcio 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(821) Manuel Wagner 
1 
2 

Time of Day 

8:18:24.333 
8:19:33.204 
8:20:41.284 
8:21:49.115 
8:22:58.274 
8:24:07.266 
8:25:15.178 

8:18:20.993 
8:19:31.547 
8:20:40.535 
8:21:48.731 
8:22:59.649 
8:24:08.485 
8:25:17.450 

8:18:03.913 
8:19:14.613 
8:20:24.817 
8:21:33.928 
8:22:50.307 
8:23:59.155 
8:25:07.736 

8:18:23.744 
8:19:33.609 
8:20:43.606 
8:21:52.392 
8:23:01.779 
8:24:11.326 
8:25:20.777 

8:17:56.611 
8:19:07.693 
8:20:18.760 
8:23:42.381 
8:24:51.743 
8:26:00.577 

8:17:50.498 
8:19:01.088 
8:20:10.309 
8:21:19.937 
8:24:30.998 
8:25:40.071 

8:17:55.839 
8:19:06.233 
8:20:15.403 
8:21:25.175 
8:22:38.031 
8:23:48.779 

8:17:48.408 
8:18:58.096 
8:20:08.891 
8:21:18.304 
8:22:28.048 
8:23:37.299 
8:24:46.692 
8:25:56.041 

8:18:05.041 
8:19:16.554 

Lap Tm 

1:08.058 
1:08.871 
1:08.080 
1:07.831 
1:09.159 
1:08.992 
1:07.912 

1:09.158 
1:10.554 
1:08.988 
1:08.196 
1:10.918 
1:08.836 
1:08.965 

1:21.920 
1:10.700 
1:10.204 
1:09.111 
1:16.379 
1:08.848 
1:08.581 

1:11.835 
1:09.865 
1:09.997 
1:08.786 
1:09.387 
1:09.547 
1:09.451 

1:11.682 
1:11.082 
1:11.067 
3:23.621 
1:09.362 
1:08.834 

1:10.846 
1:10.590 
1:09.221 
1:09.628 
3:11.061 
1:09.073 

1:11.587 
1:10.394 
1:09.170 
1:09.772 
1:12.856 
1:10.748 

1:13.780 
1:09.688 
1:10.795 
1:09.413 
1:09.744 
1:09.251 
1:09.393 
1:09.349 

1:11.430 
1:11.513 

Diff 

+0.227 
+1.040 
+0.249 

+1.328 
+1.161 
+0.081 

+0.962 
+2.358 
+0.792 

+2.722 
+0.640 
+0.769 

+13.339 
+2.119 
+1.623 
+0.530 
+7.798 
+0.267 

+3.049 
+1.079 
+1.211 

+0.601 
+0.761 
+0.665 

+2.848 
+2.248 
+2.233 

+2:14.787 
+0.528 

+1.773 
+1.517 
+0.148 
+0.555 

+2:01.988 

+2.417 
+1.224 

+0.602 
+3.686 
+1.578 

+4.529 
+0.437 
+1.544 
+0.162 
+0.493 

+0.142 
+0.098 

+2.026 
+2.109 

S1 Tm 

29.162 

30.290 
29.455 

29.676 
29.300 
29.687 
29.117 
31.723 
29.400 
29.283 

41.440 
30.255 
29.846 
29.280 
29.588 
29.136 
29.190 

30.783 
30.468 

32.467 

30.511 
29.997 

29.532 

30.828 
30.699 
29.337 
29.775 
29.041 
30.096 

29.323 

30.354 
30.444 

S2 Tm 

20.224 

20.347 
20.439 

20.726 
22.492 
20.356 
20.311 
20.562 
20.652 
20.888 

21.210 
21.396 
21.289 
20.842 
27.326 
20.749 
20.465 

21.757 
21.456 

21.301 

21.402 
21.474 

20.567 

21.750 
20.821 
20.995 
21.377 
24.827 
21.356 

21.261 

21.749 
21.219 

S3 Tm 

18.459 
18.990 
18.694 
18.615 
18.522 
19.098 
18.751 

18.756 
18.762 
18.945 
18.768 
18.633 
18.784 
18.794 

19.270 
19.049 
19.069 
18.989 
19.465 
18.963 
18.926 

18.991 
18.824 
19.086 
18.887 
18.829 
19.043 
18.844 

19.142 
19.158 
19.487 
19.039 
18.930 
18.796 

18.933 
19.119 
18.771 
19.529 
19.395 
18.849 

19.009 
18.874 
18.838 
18.620 
18.988 
19.296 

19.131 
18.927 
19.121 
18.829 
18.998 
18.866 
18.966 
19.026 

19.327 
19.850 
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Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Diff S1 Tm S2 Tm S3 Tm Lap 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(888) Louis Schütze 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(882) Colin Hahn 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(834) Moritz Schwing 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(891) Luka Koullen 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(827) Julius Berthold 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Time of Day 
8:18:02.260 
8:19:16.062 
8:20:29.195 
8:21:42.030 
8:22:57.529 
8:24:09.479 
8:25:20.199 

8:18:00.230 
8:19:13.793 
8:20:28.084 
8:21:41.817 
8:22:53.990 
8:24:04.980 
8:25:16.207 

8:18:07.074 
8:19:18.321 
8:20:29.853 
8:21:42.362 
8:22:55.219 
8:24:07.549 
8:25:19.324 

8:18:03.767 
8:19:22.710 
8:20:36.181 
8:21:48.310 
8:23:01.711 
8:24:14.953 
8:25:26.599 

8:19:33.444 
8:20:46.884 
8:22:00.798 
8:23:13.465 
8:24:25.981 
8:25:37.706 

8:17:49.582 
8:19:02.059 
8:20:13.979 
8:21:28.043 

Lap Tm 
1:15.536 
1:13.802 
1:13.133 
1:12.835 
1:15.499 
1:11.950 
1:10.720 

1:13.870 
1:13.563 
1:14.291 
1:13.733 
1:12.173 
1:10.990 
1:11.227 

1:12.620 
1:11.247 
1:11.532 
1:12.509 
1:12.857 
1:12.330 
1:11.775 

1:13.458 
1:18.943 
1:13.471 
1:12.129 
1:13.401 
1:13.242 
1:11.646 

1:15.457 
1:13.440 
1:13.914 
1:12.667 
1:12.516 
1:11.725 

1:13.683 
1:12.477 
1:11.920 
1:14.064 

Diff 
+4.816 
+3.082 
+2.413 
+2.115 
+4.779 
+1.230 

+2.880 
+2.573 
+3.301 
+2.743 
+1.183 

+0.237 

+1.373 

+0.285 
+1.262 
+1.610 
+1.083 
+0.528 

+1.812 
+7.297 
+1.825 
+0.483 
+1.755 
+1.596 

+3.732 
+1.715 
+2.189 
+0.942 
+0.791 

+1.763 
+0.557 

+2.144 

S1 Tm 
31.736 

30.431 
29.640 

31.518 
31.214 

31.784 
30.058 
30.113 
30.863 
30.954 
30.204 
30.390 

31.936 
30.923 
30.907 
30.538 
30.408 
30.180 

S2 Tm 
23.558 

21.667 
21.563 

22.151 
23.138 

21.258 
21.561 
21.937 
21.883 
22.372 
21.933 
21.644 

23.226 
22.624 
23.322 
22.476 
22.355 
21.968 

S3 Tm 
20.242 
19.757 
19.770 
19.778 
19.776 
19.852 
19.517 

19.626 
19.894 
19.939 
20.808 
19.493 
19.363 
19.251 

19.578 
19.628 
19.482 
19.763 
19.531 
20.193 
19.741 

19.648 
19.379 
19.549 
19.254 
19.356 
19.321 
19.426 

20.295 
19.893 
19.685 
19.653 
19.753 
19.577 

19.649 
20.536 
19.485 
19.296 
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